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NAME EMAIL AGENCY AGENCY DESCRIPTION 

Jason White jason.white@ct.gov AES Agricultural Experiment Station 

Suzanne Bousquet Suzanne.Bousquet@ctauditors.gov APA Auditors of Public Accounts 

Carol Stewart cstewart@ctairports.org APT Connecticut Airport Authority 

Shavonne Sanders ssanders@ctairports.org APT Connecticut Airport Authority 

Timothy Geary tgeary@ctairports.org APT Connecticut Airport Authority 

Joe Garibaldi Joe.Garibaldi@ct.gov BOP Board of Pardons and Paroles 

Tim Diakon Timothy.Diakon@ct.gov BOP Board of Pardons and Paroles 

Hilary Oziomek HOziomek@commnet.edu BOR Connecticut State Colleges and Universities 

Jonna-Lynn Deegan Cruz JDeeganCruz@commnet.edu BOR Connecticut State Colleges and Universities 

Josh Ochs JOchs@ccc.commnet.edu BOR Connecticut State Colleges and Universities 

Laura Ewell lewell@commnet.edu  BOR Connecticut State Colleges and Universities 

Sarah Baywood baywoods@wcsu.edu BOR Connecticut State Colleges and Universities 

Steve Hurlburt shurlburt@charteroak.edu BOR Charter Oak State Coll/BOA 

Brian Vanderoef vanderoefb@ccsu.edu BOR/CCSU Central Connecticut State University 

Doreen Revoir revoird@ccsu.edu BOR/CCSU Central Connecticut State University 

Magdiel Ortiz ortiz@ccsu.edu BOR/CCSU Central Connecticut State University 

Norma Rivera norma.rivera@ccsu.edu BOR/CCSU Central Connecticut State University 

Jianghuo (Jay) Zhu ZHUJ@easternct.edu BOR/ECSU Eastern Connecticut State University 

Natalie Clark ClarkN@easternct.edu BOR/ECSU Eastern Connecticut State University 

Nicole Brown brownnicole@easternct.edu BOR/ECSU Eastern Connecticut State University 

Beth Winiarski winiarskib1@southernct.edu BOR/SCSU Southern Connecticut State University 

Jes Kraus  BOR/SCSU Southern Connecticut State University 

Tisha Miller  millert33@southernct.edu BOR/SCSU Southern Connecticut State University 

Fred Cratty  BOR/WCSU Western Connecticut State University 

Mary Mazza mazzam@wcsu.edu BOR/WCSU Western Connecticut State University 

Michele Ribeiro Cazorla  cazorlam@wcsu.edu BOR/WCSU Western Connecticut State University 

Peter Rosa rosap@wcsu.edu BOR/WCSU Western Connecticut State University 

Joseph Geremia jgeremia@crdact.net CDA Connecticut Development Authority 

Christopher Baisden christopher.baisden@ctinnovations.com CEF  

Amy Stoto amy.stoto@chfa.org CHF Connecticut Housing and Finance Authority 

Lisa Bernier lisa.bernier@chfa.org CHF Connecticut Housing and Finance Authority 

Sheryl Slight sheryl.slight@chfa.org CHF Connecticut Housing and Finance Authority 

Christopher Baisden christopher.baisden@ctinnovations.com CII Connecticut Innovations 

Irena Baj-Wright jodi.ganzer@ctlottery.org CLC Connecticut Lottery 

Jodi Ganzer irena.baj-wright@ctlottery.org CLC Connecticut Lottery 

Lori Epler lepler@ctportauthority.com CPA Connecticut Port Authority 

Joseph Geremia jgeremia@crdact.net CRD Capital Region Developmental Authority 

Johnathan Longman jonathan.longman@ct.gov CSB State Contracting Standards Board 

Lisa Fontaine lisa.fontaine@ct.gov CSC Connecticut Siting Council 

Deborah Schander deborah.schander@ct.gov CSL Connecticut State Library 

Lindsay Booth lindsay.booth@ct.gov DAG Department of Agriculture 

Jolita Lazauskas Jolita.Lazauskas@ct.gov DAS Department of Administrative Services 

Rajpaul Singh  Rajpaul.Singh@ct.gov DAS Department of Administrative Services 
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Tracie Knapsack Tracie.Knapsack@ct.Gov DAS Department of Administrative Services 

Gerald Mallison gerald.mallison@ct.gov DCF Department of Children and Family Services 

Theodore Sanford theodore.sanford@ct.gov DCF Department of Children and Family Services 

Elizabeth Ugolik Elizabeth.Ugolik@ct.gov DCJ Criminal Justice Information System 

Naveen Prathikantam  Naveen.Prathikantam@ct.gov DCJ Division of Criminal Justice 

Theresa Eisenbach Theresa.Eisenbach@ct.gov DCJ Division of Criminal Justice 

Valerie Clark Valerie.Clark@ct.gov DCJ the Division of Criminal Justice 

Jason Cohen Jason.cohen@ct.gov DCP Department of Consumer Protection 

Jeff Marvin Jeff.Marvin@ct.gov DCP Department of Consumer Protection 

Sonya Mathis Sonya.Mathis@ct.gov DCP Department of Consumer Protection 

Erika D’Aquila  erika.d'aquila@ct.gov DDS Department of Developmental Services 

Nicholas Jerard nicholas.jerard@ct.gov DDS Department of Developmental Services 

Julie Wison julie.A.wilson@ct.gov DEP Department of Energy & Environmental Protection 

Katie Dykes Katie.Dykes@ct.gov DEP Department of Energy & Environmental Protection 

Donna Gaywood Donna.Gaywood@ct.gov DHE Higher Education 

David Johnson David.M.Johnson@ct.gov DMV Department of Motor Vehicles 

Dorane Smith Dorane.Smith@ct.gov DMV Department of Motor Vehicles 

Jacqueline Shirley jacqueline.shirley@ct.gov DOB Department of Banking 

Shirlene Lettsome shirlene.lettsome@ct.gov DOB Department of Banking 

Tanisha Joshua tanisha.joshua@ct.gov DOB Department of Banking 

Catherine Ribeiro Catherine.Riberio@ct.gov DOC Department of Correction 

Michael Lettieri michael.lettieri@ct.gov DOC Department of Correction 

Tomasz Kazmericzk Tomasz.Kazmierczak@ct.gov DOC Department of Correction 

Georgette Cicero georgette.cicero@ct.gov DOH Department of Housing 

Melvin Castillo melvin.castillo@ct.gov DOH Department of Housing 

Ann Woznikaitis ann.woznikaitis@ct.gov DOI Department of Insurance 

Christine Perry        christine.perry@ct.gov DOI Department of Insurance 

Marisol Reston marisol.resto@ct.gov DOI Department of Insurance 

Ashley Ndiaye ashley.ndiaye@ct.gov DOL Department of Labor 

Brian Richard brian.richard@ct.gov DOL Department of Labor 

Lauren Stabile  lauren.stabile@ct.gov DOL Department of Labor 

Maureen Sullivan  maureen.sullivan@ct.gov DOL Department of Labor 

Amy Whitehouse Amy.Whitehouse@ct.gov DOT Department of Transportation 

Nichole Howe Nichole.Howe@ct.gov DOT Department of Transportation 

Divina Montebon divina.montebon@ct.gov DPH Department of Public Health 

Nick Jakubowski nicholas.jakubowski@ct.gov DPH Department of Public Health 

Tyler Waterman tyler.waterman@ct.gov DPH Department of Public Health 

Angela Fenton angela.fenton@ct.gov DPS Dept of Emergency Service and Public Protection 

Kathy Duffy kathleen.duffy@ct.gov DPS Dept of Emergency Service and Public Protection 

Michelle Gagnon michelle.gagnon@ct.gov DPS Dept of Emergency Service and Public Protection 

Oluwafemi Kut oluwafemi.kuti@ct.gov DPS Dept of Emergency Service and Public Protection 

Shamim Bhura shamim.bhura@ct.gov DPS Dept of Emergency Service and Public Protection 

Mark Boughton Mark.Boughton@ct.gov DRS Department of Revenue Services 

Lisa Owens lisa.owens@ct.gov DSS Department of Social Services 
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Nelida Maldonado nelida.maldonado@ct.gov DSS Department of Social Services 

Anita Cella anita.cella@ct.gov  DVA Department of Veterans Affairs 

Helen Chan helen.chan@ct.gov DVA Department of Veterans Affairs 

Cheryl Bocwinski cheryl.bocwinski@ct.gov ECD Filling in for Kyle 

Kathy Woodward kathy.woodward@ct.gov ECD Filling in for Kyle 

Kyle Abercrombie Kyle.Abercrombie@ct.gov ECD Dept Economic and Community Development 

Shauna Khang shauna.khang@ct.gov EEC Elections Enforcement Commission 

Loc Pho Loc.pho@ct.gov FML Paid Family Medical Leave Authority 

Rae-Ellen Roy rae-ellen.roy@ct.gov HBAPPSD  

Mary Kindschi mary.kindschi@jud.ct.gov JUD Judicial 

Taijah Anderson Taijah.anderson@ct.gov LGO Office of the Lieutenant Governor 

Janet Andrews Janet.Andrews@ct.gov MHA Department of Mental Health and Addition Services 

Jeff Miller Jeffrey.A.Miller@ct.gov MHA Department of Mental Health and Addition Services 

Michael Girlamo Michael.Girlamo@ct.gov MHA Department of Mental Health and Addition Services 

Michael Carragher michael.carragher@ct.gov MIL Military Department 

  OAG State Attorney General 

Latoya Ledbetter latoya.ledbetter@ct.gov OEC Office of Early Childhood 

Sarah Poulin sarah.poulin@ct.gov OEC Office of Early Childhood 

Shane Hubeny shane.hubeny@ct.gov OEC Office of Early Childhood 

Jonathan Longman Jonathan.Longman@ct.gov OGA  

Carolyn Kozak  carolyn.kozak@ct.gov OPM Office of Policy and Management 

Scott McWilliams  scott.mcwilliams@ct.gov OPM Office of Policy and Management 

Vernieke Calloway vernieke.calloway@ct.gov OPM Office of Policy and Management 

David Soto david.soto@ct.gov OSC Comptroller BEN 

Diana Hand diana.hand@ct.gov OSC Comptroller PAY 

Donna Cerbo donna.cerbo@ct.gov OSC Comptroller BEN 

Elizabeth Macha elizabeth.macha@ct.gov OSC Comptroller CAP 

Grisel Cuascut grisel.cuascut@ct.gov OSC Comptroller RSD 

Michael Delaney michael.delaney@ct.gov OSC Comptroller BFA 

Tamara Henry tamara.henry@ct.gov OSC Comptroller BEN 

Jeremy Hite Jeremy.Hite@ct.gov OTT Office of the State Treasurer 

Marva Balfour Marva.Balfour@ct.gov OTT Office of the State Treasurer 

Paula Lohr paula.lohr@pds.ct.gov PDS Division of Public Defender Services 

Steve Hunt stephen.hunt@pds.ct.gov PDS Division of Public Defender Services 

Bonne Pathman bonne.pathman@ct.gov SDE State Department of Education 

Nghi Trieu nghi.trieu@ct.gov SDE State Department of Education 

Roger Perrson roger.persson@ct.gov SDE State Department of Education 

Jasmine Berry Jasmine.Berry@ct.gov SDR Department of Rehab Services 

Kathleen Sullivan kathleen.sullivan@ct.gov SDR Department of Rehab Services 

Velez teresa.velez@ct.gov SDR  

Chris Drake chris.drake@ct.gov SOS Office of the Secretary of the State 

Emily Kennedy Emily.Kennedy@ct.gov SOS Office of the Secretary of the State 

Ellen Solek ellen.solek@cttech.org TEC Connecticut Technical Education and Career System 

Kisha Richardson kisha.richardson@cttech.org TEC Connecticut Technical Education and Career System 
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Ronke Stallings ronke.stallings@cttech.org TEC Connecticut Technical Education and Career System 

Hellen Sullivan Helen.Sullivan@ct.gov TRB Teachers Retirement Board 

Elizabeth Fay efay@uchc.edu UHC Uconn Health Center/University of Connecticut 

Jessica Van Alstyne  jvanalstyne@uchc.edu UHC Uconn Health Center/University of Connecticut 

Larry Pittman pittman@uchc.edu UHC Uconn Health Center/University of Connecticut 

Nicole Baker nbaker@uchc.edu UHC Uconn Health Center/University of Connecticut 

Teri Chasse tchasse@uchc.edu UHC Uconn Health Center/University of Connecticut 

Jessica Dempsey jessica.dempsey@uconn.edu UOC University of Connecticut 

Frank Calvi Frank.Calvi@ct.gov WCC Workers Compensation Commission 

Kim Nguyen phuong.nguyen@ct.gov WCC Workers Compensation Commission 

 

mailto:ronke.stallings@cttech.org
mailto:Helen.Sullivan@ct.gov
mailto:efay@uchc.edu
mailto:jvanalstyne@uchc.edu
mailto:pittman@uchc.edu
mailto:nbaker@uchc.edu
mailto:tchasse@uchc.edu
mailto:jessica.dempsey@uconn.edu
mailto:Frank.Calvi@ct.gov
mailto:phuong.nguyen@ct.gov

